This page is part of a complete catalogue containing technical and safety data.
All data must be reviewed when selecting a product.
Pirtek reserve the right to change technical specifi cations without notice
IN
D
U
STR
IA

NPT Male, Hammer Union or to customer
specifi cations
Fire Resistance Compliance:
Lloyds OD1000/499
API 16D
 Lay line example:   No layline
Product
Code
Nominal ID OD Pressure (psi)
Min bend
radius
Weight
(hose only)
ins mm mm Max.
Working Test Min. Burst mm Kg / m
PFA3000-08-XX 1/2 12.5 36    3,000 4,500 12,000 130 1.4
PFA3000-12-XX 3/4 19.0 45    3,000 4,500 12,000 220 2.8
PFA3000-16-XX 1 25.4 51    3,000 4,500 12,000 280 4.2
PFA3000-20-XX 1 1/4 32.2 66    3,000 4,500 12,000 350 5.3
PFA3000-24-XX 1 1/2 38.5 73    3,000 4,500 12,000 450 6.0
PFA3000-32-XX 2 50.8 94    3,000 4,500 12,000 500 8.6
PFA5000-08-XX 1/2 12.5 36    5,000 7,500 20,000 130 1.4
PFA5000-12-XX 3/4 19.0 45   5,000 7,500 20,000 220 2.8
PFA5000-16-XX 1 25.4 51    5,000 7,500 20,000 280 4.2
PFA5000-20-XX 1 1/4 32.2 66    5,000 7,500 20,000 420 6.3
PFA5000-24-XX 1 1/2 38.5 73    5,000 7,500 20,000 500 7.2
PFA5000-32-XX 2 51.2 94    5,000 7,500 20,000 600 11.3
XX - denotes length of hose assembly in Feet
.2
NPT Male JIC Female Hammer Union
AVAILABLE END